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Aspire Summit Charter School 
Foster/McKinney-Vento Education Liaison  
Monica Woods, Student Support Coordinator 
209-604-8085 
monica.woods@aspirepublicschools.org 

 
Aspire University Charter School  
McKinney-Vento Education Liaison  
Sabrina Khan 
209-544-8722 ext 23202 
Sabrina.Khan@aspirepublicschool.org 

 
Aspire Vanguard College Prep. Academy  
Foster Youth Education Liaison  
Homero Mejia, Student Support Coordinator  
209-647-3047 ext. 13905 
hugo.vazquez@aspirepublicschools.org 

 
Ceres Unified School District  
Foster/McKinney-Vento Education Liaison  
Jose Beltran, Director, Child Welfare and Attendance 
209-556-1500 
jbeltran@ceres.k12.ca.us  
 

McKinney-Vento Education Designee  
Jovani Garcia, Community Liaison  
209-556-1500 ext.1275  
jgarcia6@ceres.k12.ca.us 

 
Chatom Union School District 
Foster/McKinney-Vento Education Liaison  
Cherise Olvera, Superintendent  
209-664-8505 ext.1 
Colvera@chatom.k12.ca.us 

 
Connecting Waters Charter School  
Foster/McKinney-Vento Education Liaison  
Sherri Nelson, Executive Director  
209-874-1119 
snelson@connectingwaters.org 
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Foster Youth Education Liaison Designee  
Beverly Harris, Prevention Coordinator  
209-874-1119  
bharris@cwcharter.org 

 
Denair Unified School District  
Foster/McKinney-Vento Education Liaison  
Breanne Aguiar, Principal 
209-634-0917 ext. 5234 
baguiar@dusd.k12.ca.us 

 
Empire Union School District  
Foster/McKinney-Vento Education Liaison  
Brittany Hale, Secretary, Special Education Instructional Services  
209-521-2800 ext.2225 
bhale@empire.k12.ca.us 

 
Fusion Charter School (Aspiranet)  
Foster Youth Education Liaison  
Mark Evanoff, Counselor  
209-667-9047 
mevanoff@fusioncharter.org 

 
Gratton School District  
Foster/McKinney-Vento Education Liaison  
Wendy Williams, Superintendent 
209-632-0505 
wwilliams@grattonschool.net 

 
Great Valley Academy (Modesto)  
Foster/McKinney-Vento Education Liaison  
Brianna deVisser, Vice Principal  
209-576-2283 
b.devisser@greatvalleyacademy.com 

 
Great Valley Academy (Salida) 
Foster Youth Education Liaison  
Roop Pannu, Vice Principal  
209-545-7500 
r.pannu@greatvalleyacademy.com 
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Hart-Ransom Union School District 
Foster/McKinney-Vento Education Liaison  
Principal - Cecilia Holt   
209-523-9979 
cholt@hartransom.org 

 
Hickman Community Charter  
Foster/McKinney-Vento Education Liaison  
Paul Gardner, Superintendent 
209-874-1816 
pgardner@hickmanschools.org 

 
Hughson Unified School District  
Foster/McKinney-Vento Education Liaison  
Carrie Duckart, Assistant Superintendent   
209-883-4428 ext. 5 
cduckart@hughsonschools.org 

 
Keyes Union School District  
Foster/McKinney-Vento Education Liaison  
Helio Brasil, Superintendent  
209-669-2921 
hbrasil@keyes.k12.ca.us 

 
Knights Ferry School District  
Foster/McKinney-Vento Education Liaison  
Janet Skulina, Superintendent  
209-881-3382 
jskulina@stancoe.org 

 
Modesto City Schools  
Foster/McKinney-Vento Education Liaison  
Danielle Hinkle, Senior Director, Student Support Services  
209-574-1600 
Hinkle.D@monet.k12.ca.us 
 

McKinney-Vento Education Designee  
Heather Zamora, Homeless Education Liaison Coordinator   
209-574-1600  
Zamora.h@monet.k12.ca.us 
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Newman-Crows Landing School District  
Foster/McKinney-Vento Education Liaison  
Rick Gonzalez, Principal  
209-862-2309 ext.17 
rgonzalez@nclusd.k12.ca.us 

 
Oakdale Unified School District  
Foster/McKinney-Vento Education Liaison  
Larry Mendonca, Assistant Superintendent  
209-848-4884 
lmendonca@oakdale.k12.ca.us  

 
Paradise Elementary School District  
Foster/McKinney-Vento Education Liaison  
Heath Thomason, Superintendent/Principal  
209-524-0184 
hthomason@paradiseesd.org 

 
Patterson Joint Unified School District  
Foster/McKinney-Vento Education Liaison  
Tracy Manzoni, Director, Student Services  
209-895-7737 
tmanzoni@patterson.k12.ca.us 

 
Riverbank Unified School District  
Foster/McKinney-Vento Education Liaison  
Carlos Mendoza, Liaison,  
Child Welfare & Attendance 
209-869-2538 ext.117 
cmendoza@riverbank.k12.ca.us 

 
Roberts Ferry School District  
Foster/McKinney-Vento Education Liaison  
Bob Loretelli, Superintendent  
209-874-2331 
bloretelli@robertsferry.k12.ca.us 
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Salida Union Elementary District  
Foster/McKinney-Vento Education Liaison  
Shawn Posey, Assistant Superintendent  
209-543-3133 
sposey@salida.k12.ca.us 

 
Shiloh Elementary School District  
Foster/McKinney-Vento Education Liaison  
Seth Ehrler, Superintendent  
209-522-2261 
sehrler@shiloh.k12.ca.us 

 
Stanislaus County Office of Education  
Foster/McKinney-Vento Education Liaison  
Vicki Bauman, Director III, Prevention Programs 
209-238-1361 
vbauman@stancoe.org 
 

McKinney-Vento Education Designee  
Fred Berry, Student Support Specialist  
209-238-1511 
fberry@stancoe.org  

 
Stanislaus Union School District  
Foster/McKinney-Vento Education Liaison  
Heather Freitas, Assistant Superintendent  
209-529-9546 ext.1600 
hfreitas@stanunion.k12.ca.us 

 
Sylvan Union School District  
Foster/McKinney-Vento Education Liaison  
Carrie Albert, Director, Student Services & Child Welfare  
209-574-5000 ext.243 
calbert@sylvan.k12.ca.us 
 

McKinney-Vento Education Designee  
Araceli Vigil, Counselor  
209-574-5100  
avigil@sylvan.k12.ca.us  
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Turlock Unified School District & eCademy Charter  
Foster/McKinney-Vento Education Liaison  
Gil Ogden, Director, Student Services 
209-667-0632 Opt. 3  
gogden@turlock.k12.ca.us 

 
Valley Home Joint Elementary  
Foster/McKinney-Vento Education Liaison  
Debra Boggs, Superintendent/Principal  
209-612-3371 
dboggs@vhjsd.org 

 
Waterford Unified School District  
Foster/McKinney-Vento Education Liaison  
Jose Aldaco, Assistant Superintendent  
209-874-1809 ext.4 
jaldaco@waterford.k12.ca.us 
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